PROBA!3LE CAUSE REMEDY
Problem: One Brake Overheating, Side Pull, Poor Brake Performance,
1. Check for foreign material in brake line.
Caliper piston not retracting. 2. Corrosion between caliper and piston.
3. Check for proper movement on guide bolt sleeves.
4. Check and rebuild or replace caliper.
A bent guide bolt/caliper mounting bracket. Replace as required.
Side pull. Check wheel bearings, caliper, rotor, and replace as required.

II. GENERAL INFORMATION
2. OTHER ITEMS - The caliper fittings (which are brass for corrosion
resistance), rotor, and caliper mounting brackets are all specially designed
to fit standard trailer hubs and axles. Accordingly, these items are not
standard automotive parts, and may be sourced from your trailer parts
dealer, distributor, or mass merchandiser. Kodiak also offers parts
replacements through its customer service department at 1-800-7KODIAK
or at Kodiak's online store at www.kodiaktrailer.com. (Click on Store.)
III. SAFETY INFORMATION
IV. INSTALLATION INFORMATION
V. SOLENOID REVERSING VALVES
(SURGE BRAKED TRAILERS ONLY)
PARTIAL BRAKE PARTS LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION KODIAK PART #
10" rotor (e-coated), fits 545 hub ROTOR-lO-E
10" rotor (stainless steel), fits 545 hub ROTOR-10-SS
10" integral hub and rotor (e-coated), 545 bolt pattern ROTORIHUB-10-E
12" rotor (e-coated), fits 655 hub ROTOR-12-E
12" rotor (stainless steel), fits 655 hub ROTOR-12-SS
12" integral hub and rotor (e-coated), 655 bolt pattern ROTOR/HUB-12-E
13" rotor (e-coated), fits 865 hub, 1/2" wheel bolts (for 7K axle) ROTOR-133-7 -8-E
13" rotor (e-coated), fits 865 hub, 9/16" wheel bolts (for 8K axle) ROTOR-133-8-9-E
13" rotor (e-coated), fits 865 hub, 5/8" wheel bolts (for 8K axle) ROTOR-133-8-10-E
Loaded caliper, fits 10" & 12" vented rotor DBC-225-E
Replacement ceramic friction pads for DBC-225-E DBC-225-CERM-PAD
Loaded caliper for 13" vented rotor with ceramic pads DBC-250-E
Replacement ceramic friction pads for DBC-250-E DBC-250-CERM-PAD